FORM No. 939-SATISFACTION OF LIEN.

COPYRIGHT 1		STRVENS-NE:	 	 		
	_			 CATLARD,	OR.	8720

[∞] 40699	COPTRICAT ISS STRUENS, RECELLAN SUS CC PORTLAND, OR STOC
1	Vol. <u>M97</u> Page 21263
certain lien dated January 1	D 10 96 in the undersigned hereby certifies and declares that that
	he claimant accorded and the
volume No	242, or as ice/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No
(indicate which) of the	Docket Records ofKLAMATHCounty, Oregon.
JAMES B. WILSEY & JAN	E I. WILSEY (Lot 41, Block 22 Oregon Shores
Subdivision - Unit 2,	First Addition, Tract 1184)
d	
-	
26.	
·	
has been, together with the account or d	ebt thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and hereby is discharged.
	Whenever the context to require the sind of a to the sind of the sind of the state
	UNDERSIGNED DOS CONSOL Those proceeds de L. 1 t
its board of directors.	o be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of
DATED: June 24	., 19.97. ORESON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.
- (If executed by a corporation,	Marching
affix corporate seal.)	Speraly X Jonston
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment apposita.)	Rosalyn S. Johnston (Office Manager)
STATE OF OREGON.	
County of	STATE OF OREGON,
This instrument was acknowledged before	County of <u>REAPTAIN</u>
, 19, by	This instrument was acknowledged before me on June 24 19.97, by Rosalyn S. Johnston
	es Office Manager
	of OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.
	(AUSTINA CLAMALI & OFFICIAL SEAL)
(SEAL) Notary Public for	Oregon Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires:	My commission expires: 2000 MY COMMISSION FXPRES DEC 06 DODO
SATISFACTION OF LIEN	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath
	I certify that the within instru-
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL	ment was received for record on the
CLUB, INC.	9th
Lien Claimant	atl:48 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>N97</u>
¥5.	Pon page 21263 or as fee/file/instru-
James B. & Jane I. Wilsey	RECORDER 9 USE.) ment/microfilm/reception No40699
(James Deceased)	Record of County Lien Docket
Lien Debtor	of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Steven Wilsey	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
20601 G Roscoe Blvd.	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
Winnetka, CA 91306-1757	
11	By Kattlyn Ross Deputy